Strecke

50m F
100m F
200m F
400m F
800m F

1500m F

50m B
100m B
200m B

50m R
100m R
200m R

50m S
100m S
200m S
100m L
200m L
400m L

Zeit

00:34,47
01:23,37
02:51,31

00:47,25
01:47,12
03:50,92
00:40,06
01:29,47
03:06,64
00:38,46
01:34,33
03:34,98
01:28,40
03:19,00

25m Bahn

Punkte Datum

?
?

?

S I B S e L B I N

18.09.2011
30.10.2010
04.05.2011

18.09.2011
30.10.2010
27.11.2010
18.09.2011
12.11.2011
04.05.2011
18.09.2011
12.11.2011
27.11.2010
17.09.2011
27.11.2010
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Ort Strecke
Leipzig 50m F
Schwimmbhalle Nordost , MarianrlOOm F
Leipzig 200m F
400m F

800m F

1500m F

Leipzig 50m B
Schwimmbhalle Nordost , MarianriOOm B
Grimma 200m B
Leipzig 50m R
Leipzig 100m R
Leipzig 200m R
Leipzig 50m S
Leipzig 100m S
Grimma 200m S
HSB Riesa 100m L
Grimma 200m L
400m L

Zeit

00:33,42
01:16,13
02:52,08
06:08,01

00:46,87
01:42,22
03:41,55
00:40,12
01:25,30
03:01,32
00:36,92
01:25,03

03:06,13

50m Bahn

Punkte Datum
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?
1?
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14.01.2012
02.06.2012
09.03.2012
14.01.2012

10.12.2011
18.06.2011
26.06.2011
05.02.2011
14.01.2012
16.12.2011
10.12.2011
09.03.2012

26.11.2011

Ort
Chemnitz
Leipzig
Magdeburg
Chemnitz

Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Chemnitz
Dresden
Leipzig
Magdeburg

Erfurt
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